Saturday, March 4, 2017
Veterans Gamblers

None entered



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WNPE

PO8001
P08002
PO8003
PO8005

P12014
P12003
P12009
P12008

P14003

P16012
P16021
P16001
P16022
P16007
P16002
P16014
P16006
P16019
P16013

Phire
Fia
Doc
Haily

Spencer
Dash

Wl es
Sanba

St at

Wi p
Key
Alie
Pi pit
Cadi e
Phoebe
Lilly
Sin

Al bus
Maddi e

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Ganbl e:
Nane

Saturday, March 4, 2017
Performancelll Gamblers

20 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
41.59 0 2 4 5
39. 00 0 2 4 6
44,12 0 1 4 6
45,03 0 1 4 6
19 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
41. 86 0 2 3 4
43,81 0 2 5 4
39.92 0 3 3 2
47. 28 0 3 2 4
18 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
36. 43 0 3 4 4
18 seconds Per f ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti ne 0 3 5 4
43. 71 0 3 5 1
43, 31 0 4 2 2
43.90 0 3 1 7
43,83 0 2 3 3
40. 28 0 1 4 4
46. 33 0 1 4 3
39. 56 0 1 4 2
42.72 0 0 4 5
43.72 0 0 2 5

8 inch Judge: David G ubel

Gambl e

30

Scor e

57 Qualified
28
23
23

12 inch Judge: David G ubel

Gambl e

30

Scor e

53 Qualified
29
26
25

14 inch Judge: David G ubel

Gambl e

30

Scor e

61 Qualified

16 inch Judge: David G ubel

Gambl e

Scor e

34
31
28
25
22
21
20
19
17
11



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

1 P20011 Ripl ey 39.
2 P20004 Nyke 33.
3 P20008 Darcy 41.
4 P20018 Fling 38.
P20021 Chowder 31.
P20030 Kash 38.
P20019 Ruger 37.

52
75
79
06
31
06
41

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

7Pt

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

SPt

P NWWWPrAW

3Pt

ADNOWOWWPEAWHS

1Pt

W ok~ o o~ o

20 inch Judge:

Gambl e

30

Scor e

62
33
32
30
28
21
20

Davi d G ubel

Qualified



Saturday, March 4, 2017
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 10014 MonoHa! 44.56 0 3 3 4 28
2 10001 Chyna 38. 09 0 3 3 2 26
3 10011 Rocket 39.10 0 2 3 4 23
4 10008 Rosi e Cotton 43.27 0 1 4 4 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 14002  Andy Boy 30. 85 0 3 4 4 31
2 14009 M C.C 30. 86 0 3 4 4 31
3 14004 Maksi m No Ti ne 0 4 2 3 29
4 14007 Viva 37.57 0 3 3 4 28
14008 Ritz No Ti ne 0 3 3 3 27
14010 Lydi a 34.41 0 3 3 2 26
14011  Tweek 41. 14 0 2 2 5 21
14005 Flirt 46. 31 0 1 4 3 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16023 Fi gment 41.18 0 2 5 6 30 61 Qualified
2 16013 Ferris 37. 88 0 2 4 5 30 57 Qualified
3 16026  Trudi 32.60 0 5 2 4 35
4 16006 Tatum 41. 32 0 2 5 5 30
16024 M chael 32.30 0 3 3 4 28
16005 ToGo 37.94 0 2 4 5 27
16002 Bently 49. 20 0 3 2 5 26
16014 Menphi s 44. 69 0 1 5 4 24
16020 Hul a No Ti ne 0 2 4 2 24
16028 Hi j ack 36. 38 0 1 2 6 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 20017 Wnkle 39. 28 0 3 5 3 30 63 Qualified



2 20002 Wnnie 37.87 0

3 20001 Rush No Ti e 0

4 20004 Kenzi e 38.51 0

20013  Zoe 41.51 0

20016 Darl a 40. 23 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt

1 22018 G nmi ck 40. 20 0

2 22017 Bode 33.61 0

3 22033 Raven 37.49 0

4 22050 DeWal t 36. 02 0

22039 Lanbchop 40. 35 0

22054 Mac No Ti e 0

22012  Zuzu 34. 06 0

22022 Qid 39. 43 0

22030 Knack 45. 11 0

22023 Buzz No Ti e 0

22009 Nakoma No Ti e 0

22015 Vilya 37.40 0

22044 Bryn 41. 07 0

22049 Pi ng Pong No Ti e 0

22028 Cash No Ti e 0

22037 Fi xx No Ti e 0

22014 Scout No Ti e 0

22038 Bounce 39. 05 0

22051 Dol ce No Ti e 0

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Place Arnband Call Name Ti e 7Pt

1 24012 Super G 38.78 0

2 24015 d ance 48. 58 0

3 24009 Maveri ck 42. 05 0

4 24025 Sully 39. 39 0

24017 Ri o 38.59 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 52
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 9.6%

3 4
2 4
2 3
1 4
0 5
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 5
4 3
4 2
3 4
3 4
2 5
2 5
2 4
4 2
3 4
2 5
1 6
2 4
3 3
1 5
2 4
3 1
0 3
0 0
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 4
4 2
4 1
2 3
3 0

N D WO W

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

OCOONPMWOUOOAOANWOOLOLOOA~A~MNODD

Gambl e

30

24 inch Judge:

1Pt

N OTwWwh~ b

Gambl e

30

30
28
22
21
17

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

59
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
24
24
24
15

0

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

61
30
26
24
17

Qualified

Qualified



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

3

188 yards

Arnband Call Name

P08002
P12008

200 yards

Fia
Sanba

Arnband Call Name

PO8001
P16015

P16020

PO8005

P16021

P16002
P16022

P16006
P16007

P16013
P16014

P16008
P16015

P16019
P20021

P14002
P16023

P20004
P20009

P20008
P20022

Phire
* % % Rush * % %

Bl aze
Haily
Key

Phoebe
Pi pit
Sin
Cadi e

Maddi e
Lilly

Mai zy
Rush

Al bus
Chowder

Psyche
Goose

Nyke
Ki t

Dar cy
Jet

No

49.

Saturday, March 4, 2017
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 67 seconds
Ti me

Ti me

SCT: 65 seconds
Ti me

33

Absent

61.

60.

41.

46.

49.

31

Ti me

19

Ti me

20

Ti me

Ti me

34

51

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

M ni
F

Open
F

Judge:

E

1

Judge:

E

0

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

Elim

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

54.33 Qualified

71.31

Elim

70. 19

Elim

41.20 Qualified

Qualified

Elim

Elim

51.34 Qualified

Qualified

54.51 Qualified
Qualified



P08003 Doc No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20018 Fling

P20005 Carly No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20017 Bounder

P20019 Ruger 63. 54 1 1 0 0 73.54
P20030 Kash

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 25.9%



Saturday, March 4, 2017
MastersPairs

D stance: 188 yards SCT: 64 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

2 10008 Rosi e Cotton 59.87
14002 Andy Boy

1 14004 Maksi m 51.34
14008 Rtz
16024 M chael 53.90
16026 Tr ud

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 62 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
14010 Lydi a 53.94
20013 Zoe
16013 Ferris 53.82
20017 W nkl e
16002 Bently 70. 53
22023 Buzz

5 16014 Menphi s 53. 47
22015 Vilya
16005 ToGo 53. 06
22050 DeVl t

4 16006 Tat um 42.76
22033 Raven

3 14011 Tweek 52.15
22017 Bode
22004 El f 46. 91
22029 Ri pl ey
22009 Nak oma 69. 77
16005 *** ToGo ***

Mast ers

R

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

Open

S

S

0

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

Davi d G ubel

E

0

0

1

Scor e

64. 87

56. 34

Elim

Davi d G ubel

E

0

Scor e

53.94

53. 82

Elim

53. 47

Elim

52.76

52.15

Elim

Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22051

22022

22030

22012
24012

10001
20002

10014
24025

22044
24015

24001
24023

Dol ce
Qid
Knack

Zuzu
Super G

Chyna
W nni e
MonoHa!
Sul |y

Bryn
d ance

Paul i e
Verb

Absent

53.

45.

57.

51.

48.

46.

77

63

29

35

98

18

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

36

20
55. 6%

Elim

45.63 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Elim

61.35 Qualifi
Qual i fi

53.98 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

51.18 Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Saturday, March 4, 2017
Veterans Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 66 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: David G ubel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 V04001 Ayre 60. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08001 Phire
2 P0O8005 Haily
3 P08003 Doc
P08002 Fia
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12004 Posh
2 P12009 Ml es
D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

P14003 St at

D stance: 180 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 P16006 Sin

2 P16002 Phoebe
P16021 Key
P16023 Goose
P16009 Li ndy
P16024 E-Z
P16014 Lilly
P16022 Pipit
P16001 Allie
P16020 Bl aze

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 180 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P20030 Kash

Saturday, March 4, 2017

Performancelll Standard

63 seconds
Ti me

53.63
60. 56
62. 96
No Ti ne

63 seconds
Ti me

48. 23
60. 21

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti nme

60 seconds
Ti me

59. 60
61. 33
Ti

&

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No

Ab

S3cdada

sent

60 seconds
Ti me

58. 25

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R

0. 00
0. 00

Per f ormance |11

TRl ts R

0. 00

O OO

0
0

0

OR PP

S

0
0

S

0

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
.33
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

eNeNoN-NoNoN-N o)

R

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

8 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

14 inch Judge:

F

16 inch Judge:

F

20 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

E

= O OO

E

E

E

E

0
0

PR P PRPRPRPRRLROO

0

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

Elim

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

0. 00
1.33
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified

3333333

Davi d G ubel
Scor e

0.00 Qualified



2 P20004 Nyke 49.
3 P20022 Jet 49.
4 P20010 Stitch 54.

P20005 Carly
P20019 Ruger
P20008 Darcy
P20021 Chowder
P20018 Fling

E§XEE T

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

.25

.93

16
51
28
Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

CoOO0OO0OUO OO

. 00

00

. 00

25
00

. 00

00

. 00

OPrOOFrPF OO

OO OO OkFrPFBF

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

P RPPFPPFPOOOO

5.00

5.00

10. 00
10. 25
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 10011 Rocket

2 10009 Angi e
10001 Chyna
10002 HOTS

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 14003 Chaser

2 14010 Lydi a

3 14002 Andy Boy

4 14009 M C. C
14004 Maksi m

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 16005 ToCGo

2 16028 H j ack

3 16013 Ferris

4 16006 Tat um
16026 Tr ud
16022 Wi ney
16024 M chael
16002 Bently
16014 Menphi s

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 20017 W nkl e

2 20002 W nni e

3 20013 Zoe
20016 Darl a

Saturday, March 4, 2017
Masters Standard

60 seconds
Ti me

49. 01
57.73
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

60 seconds
Ti me

48. 99
57.16
50. 19
52.18
No Ti ne

60 seconds
Ti me

62. 99
51. 48
52. 33
52. 64
49. 46
59. 02
45. 79

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

57 seconds
Ti me

42. 04
44. 85
68. 97
55.24

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

.99
. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

Coooo0oo0O0ON

Mast ers
R

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
11. 97
0. 00

O ON B

OO0 OPrOFrFr OO O OO0OOoO

= = OO

10 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

14 inch Judge:

S

OOoOPFr oo

16 inch Judge:

S

Oo0oOOoOkrPFRPPFPORFRO

20 inch Judge:

S

O O r PP

F

O O oo

F

OO OoOoOOo

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

F

O O oo

Davi d G ubel

E

= = OO

Scor e

5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Davi d G ubel

E

O OOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d G ubel

E

PR RPRPRPLOOOO

Scor e

2.99
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d G ubel

E

= O OO

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
16. 97
Elim



Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 22029 Ri pl ey 42.59 0. 00 0
2 22012  Zuzu 46. 60 0. 00 0
3 22044 Bryn 54.50 0. 00 0
4 22046 Reni 48. 44 0. 00 0
22015 Vilya 53.52 0. 00 1
22023 Buzz 55. 45 0. 00 2
22018 G mi ck 58. 66 1.66 1
22033 Raven 50. 52 0. 00 1
22009 Nakoma 51. 22 0. 00 1
24013 Prize 72.24 15. 24 0
22014  Scout 58. 19 1.19 1
22030 Knack 50. 72 0. 00 0
22019  \ager 61. 94 4.94 0
22050 DeVal t 50. 47 0. 00 0
22054 Mac 71.87 14. 87 0
22017 Bode 50. 89 0. 00 1
22037 Fi xx 48. 88 0. 00 0
22028 Cash 52.99 0. 00 0
22051 Dol ce Absent
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 24017 Rio 42. 14 0. 00 0
2 24007 Optinmus P... 42.61 0. 00 0
3 24009 Maveri ck 48. 21 0. 00 0
24001 Paulie 49. 50 0. 00 0
24012 Super G 45. 34 0. 00 0
24023 Verb 44. 36 0. 00 1
24025 Sul l'y 67.02 10. 02 0
24015 d ance 52. 99 0. 00 0
24011 Hei st Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 14.6%

22 inch Judge:

S

ONWOMNOOWONDMNPFPFOORFL,OOO

24 inch Judge:

S

o eolNolNolNoll o)

F

F

e eolNoNeolNeolNeoleololNoNoNololololololNolNe]

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Davi d G ubel

E

PRPPRPPRPPRPPPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
11. 66
15. 00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Davi d G ubel

E

PR RPRRPRRPROOO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 147 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Name

1 P08001 Phire
P08002 Fia

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

151 yards
Call Nane
1 P12013
P12014
P12004

Nor i
Spencer
Posh

D stance: 155 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

P14003 St at

D stance: 155 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P16004
P16009
P16012
P16022
P16015
P16006
P16013
P16021
P16002
P16007
P16024
P16020
P16019

El f

Li ndy
Wi p
Pi pit
Rush
Sin
Maddi e
Key
Phoebe
Cadi e
E-Z

Bl aze
Al bus

A WOWN PP

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, March 4, 2017
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

44 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
34. 06 0.00 0 0 0
39. 06 0.00 0 0 0
43 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
44, 17 1.17 0 0 0
37.33 0.00 0 0 0
30.78 0.00 0 0 0
41 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
23.95 0.00 0 0 0
41 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R S F
25.42 0.00 0 0 0
25.93 0.00 0 0 0
26. 65 0.00 0 0 0
27.14 0.00 0 0 0
27.39 0.00 0 0 0
31.35 0.00 0 0 0
40. 09 0.00 0 0 0
54.58 13.58 1 0 0
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

E

Judge:

E

=

P OOOOOOoOOo

David Muel | er
Scor e

0.00 Qualified
Elim

David Muel | er
Scor e
1.17
Elim
Elim
Davi d Muel | er
Scor e
Elim
Davi d Muel | er
Scor e
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified
0.00 Qualified



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per formance |11 20 inch Judge: David Mieller

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20008 Darcy 28.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 P20009 Kit 29. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 P20004 Nyke 29.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 P20022 Jet 29. 86 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20030 Kash 34.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20001 G nder No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20019 Ruger 41. 27 0. 27 0 1 0 1 Elim
P20005 Carly 70. 54 29.54 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 59.1%
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V04001 Ayre Absent
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: David Mieller
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
V08007 Dash 39.76 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12004 Royce 32.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 44 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: David Muieller
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

V16006 Max 36. 50 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 10008
10014 MonoHa!
10009 Angi e
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 14003 Chaser
2 14010 Lydi a
3 14005 Flirt
4 14004 Maksi m
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 16026 Tr ud
2 16024 M chael
3 16005 ToGo
16025 Tapas
16013 Ferris
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 20017 W nkl e
20014 W cked
20004 Kenzi e
20013 Zoe
20002 W nni e
D stance: 155 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 22033 Raven

Saturday, March 4, 2017

41 seconds
Ti me

Rosi e Cotton 40. 26

31. 60
28.14

40 seconds
Ti me

30.12
35. 46
39. 58
24.42

40 seconds
Ti me

26. 06
26. 39
33.78
52. 84
34.54

38 seconds
Ti me

27.73
No Tine
47. 93
Absent
Absent

38 seconds
Ti me

24.97

Masters Jumpers
Masters 10 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 14 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
12. 84 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 20 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
9.93 4 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

OO OoOoOOo

Judge:

o o

Judge:

F

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e

0 0.00 Qualified
1 Elim
1 Elim

Davi d G ubel
E Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified
Qualified
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2 22022 Qid 25. 47 0. 00 0
3 22050 DeWal t 25. 47 0. 00 0
4 22028 Cash 27. 66 0. 00 0
22015 Vilya 30.59 0. 00 0
22018 G nmi ck 31.02 0. 00 0
22044 Bryn 33.28 0. 00 0
22009 Nakoma 30. 25 0. 00 1
22012  Zuzu 31.79 0. 00 1
22017 Bode 29. 44 0. 00 1
22030 Knack 25. 69 0. 00 0
22037 Fi xx 35.92 0. 00 1
22054 Mac No Tine 0. 00 0
22049 Pi ng Pong Absent
22038 Bounce Absent
22051 Dol ce Absent
22023 Buzz Absent
22014 Scout Absent
22039 Lanbchop Absent
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R
1 24001 Paul i e 24.56 0. 00 0
2 24015 d ance 24. 85 0. 00 0
3 24012 Super G 24. 95 0. 00 0
4 24009 Maveri ck 32.93 0. 00 0
24017 Ri o 30. 47 0. 00 0
24025 Sully 39. 06 1.06 0
24011 Hei st Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 55.9%
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